
FIRST STUDENT TRANSPORTATION
Dispatch Office: 403-223-5670

Route:  1704

Time # Description
07:18 1 10 Edgemoor Way W    
07:25 2 Coalbanks Blvd & Keystone Rd. W    
07:26 3  Bus stop on Coalbanks Blvd & Keystone Terrace W    

4 PM only drop off
07:27 5 Coalbanks Blvd near Coalbanks Gate (corner at crosswalk at park)
07:28 6  225 Silkstone Rd. W
07:29 7  Twinriver Rd between playground sign and mailboxes
07:30 8  Moonlight Way & Miners Blvd W (corner)
07:31 9  Moonlight  Blvd & Moonlight Cresc. (S.E. Corner)
07:32 10 Corner of Coalbank Blvd & Coalbrook Cl
07:43 11 Corner of Sunridge Blvd & Mt Sundial Crt W @ bus stop
07:45 12 Corner of Sunridge Blvd & Sundance Manor
07:49 13 Canyon Blvd at Canyon Viewlanding corner
07:57 14  Riverglen Link at Riverford Close corner house #50 
07:58 15 69 Rivercrest  Ct W
08:00 16 Mailboxes corner of Riverstone Blvd & Stonecrest Pt.
08:15 17 Ecole L a Vérendrye

Additional Route Information : Route delay over 30, driver to escort pax into school
EFFECTIVE DATE:   START UP


	1700rev
	1702rev
	1704rev
	1706rev
	1708rev
	1710rev
	1712rev

